Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.22
1:21.29
1:22.77
1:24.34
1:26.69
1:31.39
1:44.42
1:47.77

1:57.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.77
1:21.22
1:21.29
1:26.69
1:24.34
1:31.39
1:44.42
1:47.77

1:57.37

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

315
314
297
281
259
221
148
134
104

WA Pts

297
315
314
259
281
221
148
134
104

Round

Round

F

m m I

Date

04/01/14
15/06/13
21/06/14
09/07/11
18/09/11
10/07/10
14/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08

Date

21/06/14
04/01/14
15/06/13
18/09/11
09/07/11
10/07/10
14/03/09
24/01/09
27/09/08

Meet

Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Oxon & Bucks County Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013

Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet

Bletchley & District End of Season Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Oxon & Bucks County Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

Maxwell Open Meet

Venue

Oxford
Reading
Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Venue
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Reading
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 4
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 4
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 3
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 2
Bourne End 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



