Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.22	315	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
1:21.29	314	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Bourne End	3
1:22.77	297	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
1:24.34	281	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:26.69	259	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
1:31.39	221		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:44.42	148		14/03/09	Oxon & Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:47.77	134		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:57.37	104		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.77	297	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
1:21.22	315	F	04/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
1:21.29	314	Н	15/06/13	Tilehurst SC Open Meet 2013	Reading	Bourne End	3
1:26.69	259	F	18/09/11	Aylesbury B.D.A.T. Inter Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	4
1:24.34	281	F	09/07/11	Bletchley & District End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:31.39	221		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
1:44.42	148		14/03/09	Oxon & Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:47.77	134		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
1:57.37	104		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS